
Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Scottish Open 2025
SF-57

19-20 January 2025
sportscotland National Centre

Results
Pos Name

1 Maddy BIRRI (1) Ealing JC

2 Ashliegh GAINER (7) SKK Judo

3 Maria GAIDAMACHENKO (11) Pinewood JC

4 Lucy HICKSON Port Marnoch JC

Time

Maddy Ashliegh Maria Lucy
BIRRI (1) GAINER (7) GAIDAMACHENKO (11) HICKSON

2D 2D 1D 1D*

Pinewood JC Port Marnoch JCEaling JC SKK Judo

2:29

2:58

4:00

5:40

3:40

2:52

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 5

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

3

30

1

1

10

2

1

10

3

1

5

4

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

10 00

10 00s2

10 00

00s1 01

10 00

10 00s1

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk


