Scottish Open 2025 SF-57

19-20 January 2025 sportscotland National Centre

JUDO

4 Judoka

Competitors	Maddy BIRRI (1)		Ashliegh GAINER (7)		Maria GAIDAMACHENKO (11)		Lucy HICKSON		
Grade	2D		2D		1D		1D*		
Club	Ealing JC		SKK Judo		Pinewood JC		Port Marnoch JC		Time
1	10 TH 10		00 L	OSS			1		2:29
2					π 10		00s2 LOSS		2:58
3		10 TH 10				00 LOSS			4:00
4			00s1 LOSS				⁰¹ т 5		5:40
5	π 10						00 LOSS		3:40
6			¹⁰ 10		00s1 LOSS				2:52
Total Pts	30		10		10		5		-
Total Wins	3		1		1		1		
Pos	1		2		3		4		
Pts	This Pool		This Pool		This Pool		This Pool		

Results

Table Officials	Referees	Pos	Name
Table officials	<u>. (6, 6, 665 </u>	1	Maddy BIRRI (1) Ealing JC
		2	Ashliegh GAINER (7) SKK Judo
		3	Maria GAIDAMACHENKO (11) Pinewood JC
		4	Lucy HICKSON Port Marnoch JC